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Boys U12
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Lake City Javier Browne 13:27 13:27
27 Jasper Dowland 16:26 29:53

Tome Poona 15:00 44:53
Boys U16
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Hamilton Hawks 1 Isaiah Priddey 11:14 11:14
32 Conner Tristram 11:38 22:52

Sam Montgomerie 11:41 34:33

Hamilton Hawks 2 Matt Scott 11:27 11:27
33 Finn Myles 11:59 23:26

Ollie Ng 12:20 35:46

Frankton Joel Shepherd 13:26 13:26
34 Ben Shepherd 15:35 29:01

Abbie Hanson 14:30 43:31
Girls U16
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Hamilton Hawks Emerson Deverell 11:49 11:49
15 Grace Ritchie 12:06 23:55

Hannah Harworth 13:58 37:53

Tauranga Jessica Bitcheno 12:36 12:36
7 Erin Conway 13:34 26:10

Olivia Hines 13:37 39:47

Lake City Jade Mitchell 21:00 21:00
13 Annabel Fordyce 20:10 41:10

Aria Browne 18:00 59:10
Men U19
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Hamilton Hawks Theunis Pieters 10:14 10:14
12 Harry Ewing 11:00 21:14

Oliver McLean 11:05 32:19
Matt Greenfell 11:43 44:02
Connor Gyde 11:04 55:06

Cambridge Duncan Fraser 15:44 15:44
14 Duncan Fraser 17:21 33:05

Corey Hart 15:08 48:13
Corey Hart 17:28 65:41
Ben Kirsop 18:20 84:01

43rd Matamata Around the Streets Relay Results - 3.3km
Saturday 10th August 2013

J Swap, Matamata Vet Club, Hobbiton, Base Auto Worx & Morrinsville New World
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Senior Woman
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Hamilton Hawks Camille Buscombe 10:33 10:33
9 Clara Gyde 11:40 22:13

Emily Broughton 14:23 36:36
Dawn Tuffery 13:02 49:38

Lake City Stephanie McHale 12:51 12:51
10 Lorna Mills 13:11 26:02

Sian Bremner 14:01 40:03
Kelly Mitchell 14:46 54:49

Cambridge Eliana Slaney 18:39 18:39
11 Sophie Fisher 16:01 34:40

Natasha Coleman 19:11 53:51
Juliette Coleman 14:21 68:12

Masters Woman
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Hamilton Hawks 1 Helen Hall/King 13:19 13:19
28 Maureen Leonard 13:22 26:41

Trish Stockman 13:22 40:03
Marion Millward 13:17 53:20

Hamilton Hawks 2 Tracey Greenwood 13:38 13:38
29 Jenni Hoogeveen 13:43 27:21

Karyn McCready 13:22 40:43
Sandra Jensen 14:32 55:15

Lake City Kerryn Barker 14:19 14:19
30 Jodie Hickson 15:02 29:21

Mere Attwater 17:25 46:46
Teresa Martin 16:24 63:10

Matamata Jenny Brady 19:17 19:17
31 Maree Earl 19:56 39:13

Patrice Stichbury 17:42 56:55
Patrice Stichbury 18:11 75:06

Senior Men
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Hamilton Hawks Glenn Sexton 10:47 10:47
2 John Bowe 11:38 22:25

Miguel Gomez 11:50 34:15
Ryan Stacey 11:38 45:53
Kris Moore 11:22 57:15

Cambridge 1 Matt van dalen 12:39 12:39
4 John Charlton 11:05 23:44

Hugh Allison 11:30 35:14
Hugh Allison 11:50 47:04
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Allen Brears 10:47 57:51

Lake City Sam Rossiter 11:27 11:27
1 Steve O'Callaghan 11:11 22:38

Russell Clarke 12:35 35:13
Shayne Hossack 11:49 47:02
Adrian Lysaght 10:51 57:53

Matamata Jordon Hicks 11:23 11:23
6 Jordon Hicks 12:21 23:44

Richard Orr 13:03 36:47
Richard Orr 13:28 50:15
Jarred Treymane 12:34 62:49

Cambridge 2 Owen Mulligan 13:53 13:53
5 Hugo Dost 14:44 28:37

Kaito ?? 12:21 40:58
Mark Searle 14:25 55:23
Declan Knowles 15:20 70:43

Frankton Mark Gower 13:12 13:12
3 Steve Shepherd 13:53 27:05

Tina Beckley 17:34 44:39
Craig Wilson 12:56 57:35
Craig Wilson 13:56 71:31

Masters Men
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Lake City 1 Bruce Edwards 11:03 11:03
16 Trevor Ogilvie 11:53 22:56

Andy Hickson 11:58 34:54
Tony Broadhead 10:53 45:47
Duncan Smith 11:20 57:07

Hamilton Hawks 1 Kent Hodgson 10:35 10:35
18 Marc Scott 11:17 21:52

Colin King 14:12 36:04
Hadley Craig 11:23 47:27
Kerry Suter 09:57 57:24

Hamilton Hawks 2 John Crane 10:36 10:36
19 Andrew Wark 11:19 21:55

Andrew Wark 12:26 34:21
Oscar Emery 12:35 46:56
Kevin Knowles 12:08 59:04

Tauranga Sally Gibbs 11:44 11:44
20 Sally Gibbs 12:45 24:29

Dean Willacy 11:59 36:28
Dean Willacy 11:41 48:09
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Gavin Smith 12:25 60:36

Lake City 2 Phil Gulbransen 15:07 15:07
17 Chris Browne 13:18 28:25

Chris Corney 12:38 41:03
John Harvey 14:13 55:16
Jim Dowland 13:19 69:35

Matamata Kevin Guest 13:36 13:36
21 Frank Rowson 19:52 33:28

Craig McLean 11:18 44:46
Murray Levers 16:58 61:44
Gill Hampton 17:30 79:14

Mens Super Vet 60+
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Matamata Grant Williams 14:31 14:31

Dave Taylor 15:21 29:52
Viv Parker 17:37 47:29
Glenn Valler 13:44 61:13

Lake City Peter Vyver 16:36 16:36
Bruce Easton 15:30 32:06
Martin Harris 15:47 47:53
Robin Reed 14:05 61:58

Walkers
Team Runners Name Lap Time Total Time
Lake City 6 Francis Fordyce 23:00 23:00
45 Luanna George 22:50 45:50

Kerris Browne 25:08 70:58

Lake City 2 Rika Otto 25:15 25:15
41 Linda Johnston 24:58 50:13

Terry Norrie 25:26 75:39

Lake City 1 Rinus Adriaansz 23:29 23:29
40 Linda Johnston 24:08 47:37

Terry Norry 28:48 76:25

Lake City 3 Sherrie Norrie 25:52 25:52
42 Jeanene Lysaght 26:19 52:11

Lyn van der Meys 27:40 79:51

Cambridge Margaretta Slaney 27:01 27:01
46 Maria Double 25:49 52:50

Margaret Fisher 27:02 79:52

Lake City 5 Nina Nand 28:11 28:11
44 Colin Smythe 28:17 56:28

Rinus Adriaanzs 25:22 81:50
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Lake City 4 Maureen Heald 28:09 28:09
43 Alby Schuster 26:40 54:49

Linda Montgomery 29:13 84:02
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